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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase Order No: GW/FIG/223483
1 message

Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Wed, Mar 25, 2020 at 4:10 PM
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Georgina Wickenden <georgina@richard-james.co.uk>
Date: Wed, 25 Mar 2020 at 14:53
Subject: Purchase Order No: GW/FIG/223483
To: viamedinbox@gmail.com <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Good afternoon

 

We are buying agents for the Kind Edward Memorial Hospital in the Falkland Islands.  Please can I place the
following order:

 

Purchase order no:  GW/FIG/223483

 

10 x 2810011 MD300-C2 Fingertip Pulse Oximeter @ £22.22 each = £222.20#

 

Both invoice and delivery address are:

 

Georgina Wickenden

Richard James International

Worthy Road

Chittening Industrial Estate

Bristol

BS11 0YB

 

I look forward to hearing from you.

 

Many thanks

 

Georgina

 

Georgina Wickenden

Richard James International Limited
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Worthy Road

Chittening Industrial Estate

Avonmouth

Bristol

BS11 0YB

Telephone No: +44-(0)117 9828 575

Fax No: +44-(0)117 9826 361

E-Mail: Georgina@richard-james.co.uk

Web: richardjamesinternational.co.uk

Registered in England No: 2568599

Registered Office: Bath House, 6-8 Bath Street, Bristol, BS1 6HL

 

 

Richard James International is a member of the British International Freight Association (BIFA) Registration No. 2971.
All business is transacted under the BIFA Standard Trading Conditions 2005A Edition which is available upon
request.  

P Please consider the environment before printing this email

 

 

From: Simon Verrechia (Senior BioMedical Engineer) 
Sent: 25 March 2020 09:14
To: Kathy D'Avino (Hospital Engineering Admin)
Cc: Daniel Cant (Electro-Bio Medical Engineering Apprentice)
Subject: URGENT COVID-19 ORDER MD300 Fingertip Pulse Oximeters

 

Hi Kathy.

 

10 x MD300-C2 (part number, 2810011) Fingertip Pulse Oximeter for Mandy Heathman.

 

These are in stock.

Contact details for RJI are below.

 

Kind Regards,

 

Simon Verrechia MIPEM RSci MIET

Senior Biomedical Engineer

 

King Edward VII Memorial Hospital

St Mary’s Walk
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Stanley

Falkland Islands

South Atlantic

FIQQ 1ZZ

 

Email: sverrechia@kemh.gov.fk   

Phone: 050028062 

Mobile: 050053780

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Zoey Teal
Sent: 21 March 2020 07:19
To: Simon Verrechia (Senior BioMedical Engineer) <sverrechia@kemh.gov.fk>
Subject: MD300 Fingertip Pulse Oximeters

 

Good afternoon Simon, 

 

Thank you for your email. 

 

We have stock of the MD300-C2 (part number, 2810011). 

 

The price for 10 of these is £22.22 each. If you order 11 or more the price is £21.21 each. 

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note my working hours are Monday to Thursday, 8am - 6pm.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
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Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

From: Simon Verrechia (Senior BioMedical Engineer) <sverrechia@kemh.gov.fk>
Date: Fri, 20 Mar 2020 at 15:06
Subject: MD300 Fingertip Pulse Oximeters
To: sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk>

 

Hi.

 

Please could you tell me which of the MD300 oximeters you have in stock?

I would like to purchase 10.

 

Thank you.

 

Kind Regards,

 

Simon Verrechia MIPEM RSci MIET
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Senior Biomedical Engineer

 

King Edward VII Memorial Hospital

St Mary’s Walk

Stanley

Falkland Islands

South Atlantic

FIQQ 1ZZ

 

Email: sverrechia@kemh.gov.fk   

Phone: 050028062 

Mobile: 050053780
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